Listings
•	ETL certified to UL 1598 and UL8750 requirements
•	Tested according to LM-79 and LM-80 standards
•	Energy Star® certified versions available (see Vantage Energy Star® guide for details)
•	Suitable for damp locations; Wet location under covered ceiling
•	Buy American Act (BAA)
LED1 REV 01/2016 V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O MV4OVHMRI | 7 December, 2020

Description
®
EXAMPLE: V4OVHMRIU-1130K-MRI4060-SGC-TDMOrdering Information
*Options Notes
VEMI2 - 2-Port EMI Filter
VEMI4 - 4-Port EMI Filter
ZDM - 0-10V 1% dimming driver. (standard)
DTD - 0-10V 0.1% dimming driver. Not available above 4000 lumens.
TDM - Triac (Foward Phase, 120V only) dimming driver. Not available above 5000 lumens.
DL-2 - Lutron 2-Wire Hi-lume dimming driver. Not available above 3000 lumens.
DL-3 - Lutron 3 wire Hi-Lume dimming driver. Not available above 3000 lumens.
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black dimming driver. Not available above 4000 lumens.
LDE5 - Lutron 5-Series 5% dimming driver. Not available above 4000 lumens.
PEQ0 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black dimming driver. Not available above 4000 lumens.
HCR - High CRI, 90+ minimum. Not available in 5000 Kelvin.
PF - Polished Flange
EM-17 - Emergency battery back-up. Remote test button & indicator light.  For 750-5000 lumen luminaires.
EM-20 - Emergency batter back-up. Remote test button & indicator light. For 6000 & 7000 lumen luminaires.
Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Luemns Wattage Lumens
Per Watt
750 685 8.88 77.14
1100 1176 15.4 76.36
1500 1604 20.5 78.24
2000 2253 25.3 89.05
3000 3087 32.2 95.87
4000 4126 45.6 90.48
5000 5158 58.5 88.17
6000 6189 60.1 102.98
7000 7221 85.3 84.65
All measured at 3500K with a standard medium distribution
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
Photometry
Dimensional Data
MMooddeell CCaannddeellaa  CCuurrvvee CCoonnee  ooff  LLiigghhtt CCaannddeellaa  TTaabbllee ZZoonnaall  LLuummeenn  SSuummmmaarryy SSppaacciinngg  CCrriitteerriioonn
LLuummeennss
2,253
WWaattttss
25.3
EE ccaaccyy
89.05
SSCC